

Town of Hollister Sewer Line Rehab Bid Tabulation														08MUN03		Bid Opening Date: 03/14/11	
Item Description	Quan.	Units	Engineer's Estimate		Abilez Construction		Jodee Construction		Joe's Backoe Service LLC		Lonehickory Cattle LLC		Luckinbill, Inc.				
			Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price			
Sewerline Trenching	425	L.F.	4.00	1,700.00	15.00	6,375.00	5.00	2,125.00	20.00	8,500.00	20.00	8,500.00	20.00	8,500.00			
8" DR35 PVC Sewerline/svc tie in	425	L.F.	6.00	2,550.00	15.00	6,375.00	15.00	6,375.00	25.00	10,625.00	20.00	8,500.00	75.00	31,875.00			
Trench/Repair Mainline (20LF)	42	EA.	320.00	13,440.00	300.00	12,600.00	600.00	25,200.00	950.00	39,900.00	1,200.00	50,400.00	3,000.00	126,000.00			
Trench/Repair Mainline (40LF)	2	EA.	640.00	1,280.00	400.00	800.00	1,000.00	2,000.00	1,500.00	3,000.00	1,500.00	3,000.00	4,000.00	8,000.00			
Trench/Repair Mainline (60LF)	1	EA.	960.00	960.00	500.00	500.00	1,800.00	1,800.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00			
Sewer Service Line	100	L.F.	5.00	500.00	4.00	400.00	5.00	500.00	50.00	5,000.00	15.00	1,500.00	20.00	2,000.00			
Coat inside MH/Minor repairs	18	EA.	800.00	14,400.00	1,125.00	20,250.00	650.00	11,700.00	895.27	16,114.86 *	1,000.00	18,000.00	800.00	14,400.00			
Raise MH to or above grade	8	EA.	150.00	1,200.00	1,100.00	8,800.00	500.00	4,000.00	750.00	6,000.00	800.00	6,400.00	200.00	1,600.00			
Raise MH to Pavement Grade	4	EA.	300.00	1,200.00	1,000.00	4,000.00	600.00	2,400.00	1,000.00	4,000.00	500.00	2,000.00	200.00	800.00			
Seal existing Ring and Lid	10	EA.	150.00	1,500.00	150.00	1,500.00	150.00	1,500.00	100.00	1,000.00	300.00	3,000.00	200.00	2,000.00			
Replace/Seal New Ring and Lid	7	EA.	300.00	2,100.00	600.00	4,200.00	400.00	2,800.00	750.00	5,250.00	500.00	3,500.00	200.00	1,400.00			
Install Manhole Insert	9	EA.	100.00	900.00	100.00	900.00	100.00	900.00	1,000.00	9,000.00	200.00	1,800.00	150.00	1,350.00			
Remove/Replace Cone/Chiminy	5	EA.	350.00	1,750.00	1,300.00	6,500.00	500.00	2,500.00	1,000.00	5,000.00	1,000.00	5,000.00	300.00	1,500.00			
Repair Bench and Invert	7	EA.	150.00	1,050.00	200.00	1,400.00	250.00	1,750.00	500.00	3,500.00	1,000.00	7,000.00	100.00	700.00			
Remove Steps Prior to Sealing	7	EA.	75.00	525.00	60.00	420.00	10.00	70.00	150.00	1,050.00	300.00	2,100.00	50.00	350.00			
Install Guard Post at MH 11	4	EA.	50.00	200.00	100.00	400.00	25.00	100.00	150.00	600.00	250.00	1,000.00	75.00	300.00			
Total Bid Price				45,255.00		75,420.00		65,720.00		120,539.86 *		124,200.00		205,775.00			

H. Lester Seiger, PE, PLS
Landmark Engineering

* Bid extension math error corrected.